Powell River (Westview) to Texada Island (Blubber Bay)

Jun 19 2025 - Sep 01 2025

DEPART Powell River (Westview)

6:50 AM
8:35 AM

10:10 AM
Dangerous
® goods only

10:20 AM

12:15 PM
1:50 PM
3:45 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM
6:40 PM
7:40 PM
8:15 PM
9:20 PM
9:45 PM
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Mon - Sun
Mon - Sun

Wed

Thu - Sat,
Sun, Mon,
Tue

Mon - Sun
Mon - Fri
Mon - Fri
Sun, Sat
Mon - Fri
Sun, Sat
Mon - Fri
Sun, Sat
Mon - Fri
Sun, Sat

No passengers permitted - DG
Sailing only.

2BCFerries

STOPS/TRANSFERS

Non-stop
Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop

Non-stop

ARRIVE Texada
Island (Blubber
Bay)

7:30 AM
9:15 AM
10:50 AM

11:00 AM

12:55 PM
2:30 PM
4:25 PM
4:55 PM
6:40 PM
7:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:55 PM
10:00 PM
10:25 PM



Texada Island (Blubber Bay) to Powell River (Westview)

Jun 19 2025 - Sep 01 2025

DEPART Texada Island (Blubber

Bay)
6:00 AM
7:50 AM
9:20 AM
11:25 AM
1:00 PM
3:00 PM

3:00 PM
Dangerous
® goods only

3:30 PM
5:05 PM
5:10 PM
6:50 PM
7:25 PM
8:35 PM
9:00 PM

Mon - Sun
Mon - Sun
Mon - Sun
Mon - Sun
Mon - Fri

Mon, Tue,
Thu, Fri

Wed No passengers permitted - DG

Sailing only.

Sun, Sat
Mon - Fri
Sun, Sat
Mon - Fri
Sun, Sat
Mon - Fri
Sun, Sat

2BCFerries

STOPS/TRANSFERS  ARRIVE Powell

Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop

Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop
Non-stop

Non-stop

River (Westview)

6:40 AM
8:30 AM
10:00 AM
12:05 PM
1:40 PM
3:40 PM

3:40 PM

4:10 PM
5:45 PM
5:50 PM
7:30 PM
8:05 PM
9:15 PM
9:40 PM
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