Powell River (Westview) to Texada Island (Blubber Bay)



Jun 19 2025 - Sep 01 2025

·				
DEPART Powell River (Westview)			STOPS/TRANSFERS	ARRIVE Texada Island (Blubber Bay)
6:50 AM	Mon - Sun		Non-stop	7:30 AM
8:35 AM	Mon - Sun		Non-stop	9:15 AM
10:10 AM Dangerous goods only	Wed	No passengers permitted - DG Sailing only.	Non-stop	10:50 AM
10:20 AM	Thu - Sat, Sun, Mon, Tue		Non-stop	11:00 AM
12:15 PM	Mon - Sun		Non-stop	12:55 PM
1:50 PM	Mon - Fri		Non-stop	2:30 PM
3:45 PM	Mon - Fri		Non-stop	4:25 PM
4:15 PM	Sun, Sat		Non-stop	4:55 PM
6:00 PM	Mon - Fri		Non-stop	6:40 PM
6:40 PM	Sun, Sat		Non-stop	7:20 PM
7:40 PM	Mon - Fri		Non-stop	8:20 PM
8:15 PM	Sun, Sat		Non-stop	8:55 PM
9:20 PM	Mon - Fri		Non-stop	10:00 PM
9:45 PM	Sun, Sat		Non-stop	10:25 PM

Texada Island (Blubber Bay) to Powell River (Westview)



Jun 19 2025 - Sep 01 2025

DEPART Texada Island (Blubber Bay)			STOPS/TRANSFERS	ARRIVE Powell River (Westview)
6:00 AM	Mon - Sun		Non-stop	6:40 AM
7:50 AM	Mon - Sun		Non-stop	8:30 AM
9:20 AM	Mon - Sun		Non-stop	10:00 AM
11:25 AM	Mon - Sun		Non-stop	12:05 PM
1:00 PM	Mon - Fri		Non-stop	1:40 PM
3:00 PM	Mon, Tue, Thu, Fri		Non-stop	3:40 PM
3:00 PM Dangerous goods only	Wed	No passengers permitted - DG Sailing only.	Non-stop	3:40 PM
3:30 PM	Sun, Sat		Non-stop	4:10 PM
5:05 PM	Mon - Fri		Non-stop	5:45 PM
5:10 PM	Sun, Sat		Non-stop	5:50 PM
	ouri, out		71077 01070	0.001 111
6:50 PM	Mon - Fri		Non-stop	7:30 PM
6:50 PM 7:25 PM			•	
	Mon - Fri		Non-stop	7:30 PM
7:25 PM	Mon - Fri Sun, Sat		Non-stop	7:30 PM 8:05 PM